

WRIT PETITION NO. 2664 OF 2018

The State Of Maharashtra, Through Its Secretary,
Town Planning Dept. Mumbai And Others

PRADEEP SHRAVAN WATHORE for Petitioner
COPY SERVED TO G.P. FOR R-1 TO 3 for Respondent

DATE : 13th December, 2024

P.C. :

BY CONSENT S.O. TO. 24/01/2025.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)